Individual Best Times (All Time)

Pietro Forconi - (944954) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:53.71
1:55.30
1:57.40
1:57.71
1:57.76
1:59.50
2:00.60
2:01.75
2:02.01
2:02.97
2:05.83
2:05.96
2:07.79
2:08.83
2:09.94
2:17.44
2:19.37
2:27.83
2:31.06
2:31.74
2:32.32
2:34.44
2:36.14
2:46.96
2:49.47

2:50.54
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Date

10/02/19
16/12/18
18/11/18
18/11/18
04/11/18
20/11/16
06/11/16
13/11/16
05/02/17
26/06/16
31/01/16
15/10/16
211115
24/09/17
17/10/15
08/03/15
08/02/15
05/10/14
08/03/14
06/04/14
08/03/14
12/10/14
30/11/13
07/07/13
20/10/13
21/04/13
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Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
SE Winter Championships 2018

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Basingstoke Bluefins Invitational Meet
Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Hampshire County ASA Championships

15th City of Southampton Open Meet

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Winchester City Penguins Club Champs
HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Hampshire County Development Meet
Winchester City Penguins Club Championships

Litttehampton Last Chance R Qualifier

Venue

Portsmouth
Sheffield
Surrey SP
Surrey SP
Portsmouth
Bristol
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
St Swithuns
Bristol
Basingstoke
St Swithuns
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Winchester
Waterlooville
Southampton
Winchester

Feltham
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Club Swam Under Level

Portsmouth N 2
Portsmouth N 2
Portsmouth N 2
Portsmouth N 2
Portsmouth N 2

2
Winchester 2

2
Winchester 2

2
Winchester 2
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Winchester 2
Winchester 4

4
Winchester 1
Winchester 2
Winchester 2
Winchester 2
Winchester 2
Winchester 2

4
Winchester 3
Winchester 3
Winchester 4
Winchester 3

[V VR R

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£.04.94
3:00.20
3:06.83

3:25.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:53.71
1:55.30
1:57.40
1:57.71
1:57.76
2:08.83
2:02.01
1:59.50
2:01.75
2:00.60
2:05.96
2:02.97
2:05.83
2:07.79
2:09.94
2:17.44
2:19.37
2:34.44
2:27.83
2:31.74
2:31.06
2:32.32
2:36.14
2:49.47
2:46.96
2:50.54
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3:25.34
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Date

10/02/19
16/12/18
18/11/18
18/11/18
04/11/18
24/09/17
05/02/17
20/11/16
13/11/16
06/11/16
15/10/16
26/06/16
31/01/16
21/11/15
17/10/15
08/03/15
08/02/15
12/10/14
05/10/14
06/04/14
08/03/14
08/03/14
30/11/13
20/10/13
07/07/13
21/04/13
10/02/13
01/12/12
18/11/12
08/07/12
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Peter Bull Development Meet
Winchester City Penguins SC Club Champs

Hampshire County Development Meet

Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
SE Winter Championships 2018

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs

Basingstoke Bluefins Invitational Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships

Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Hampshire County ASA Championships

15th City of Southampton Open Meet
Winchester City Penguins Club Champs

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet
Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier

City of Southampton Open Meet

Peter Bull Development Meet

Winchester City Penguins SC Club Champs

Hampshire County Development Meet
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Waterlooville
Winchester

Waterlooville

Venue

Portsmouth
Sheffield
Surrey SP
Surrey SP
Portsmouth
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Bristol
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
St Swithuns
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Bristol

St Swithuns
Waterlooville
Southampton
Winchester
Southampton
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Winchester
Southampton
Feltham
Southampton
Waterlooville
Winchester

Waterlooville
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